5T

5T

10T

10T

10T

10T

14T

14T

16T

16T

16T
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CSL Conference Meet — Thu Apr 30, 2015

Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Glenbrook North
Niles North
Evanston

Maine South
Maine East

Highland Park

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR Vv PB HB

2600 21.60 22.80 27.10 26.00 2200 145.50
2510 2350 22.10 2720 2540 1950 142.80
2540 2240 2320 2470 2490 2080 141.40
2540 1790 2220 2510 2420 1930 134.10
2490 17.60 2040 2480 2210 1620 126.00
2070 1030 2030 2260 1940 1770 111.00
1730 1140 1840 2330 1650 13.10 100.00
1850 580 1830 2220 11.70 900 85.50
880 740 700 880 860 670 47.30

Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Niles West

Niles North
Deerfield
Deerfield
Deerfield

Niles North

Niles West

Niles West
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Glenbrook South
Niles North

Niles West
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CSL Conference Meet — Thu Apr 30, 2015
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Corey Snyder
Heath Ogawa

Jeremy Fine

Noah Berkowitz
Andy Kaufmann
Jordan Goldberg

Mark Wilson

Jack Schneider
Brian Powers

Louis Solovy

Jordon Brewer

Nick Ng

Jeremy Sands
Harte Haffner
Miguel Guerrero
Lucas Pauker

Allen Nou
David Thai

9.20
9.10
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.00
8.00

19

20

21

22

23

247

24T

26T

26T

28

29T

29T

31T

31T

31T

34

35

36

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Niles North

Glenbrook North

Evanston

Evanston

Maine South

Evanston

Maine East

Evanston

Glenbrook North

Maine East

Maine East

Maine East

Maine South

Maine South

Maine South

Maine South

Patrick Tener 7.90
Jacob Fine 7.80
Alan Lipkin 7.50
Jack McGreal 7.30
Logan Stuart 7.00
Jesse Bernstein 6.90
Claudio Debon 6.90
Jonathan Silencieux 6.80
Alberto Suarez 6.80
Ben Morton 6.60
Adam Boiko 6.20
Jason Ramirez 6.20
Jose Gonzalez 5.50
Mohammed Mirza  5.50
Lennon Fabian 5.50
Luke Paoletti 4.90
Pete Manos 4.60
Alex Kostiv 4.00
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3T

3T

6T

6T

8T

8T

10T

10T

12

13

14T

14T

14T

17

18T

6T

6T

9T

9T

9T

9T

13T

13T

15T

15T

17

18T

Niles West
Glenbrook South
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Deerfield

Niles North
Deerfield

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Glenbrook North

Niles West
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Deerfield
Evanston
Evanston

Niles North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Niles West

Niles West
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Niles North

Glenbrook North
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CSL Conference Meet — Thu Apr 30, 2015
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Dalai Jamiyankhuu
Jeremy Fine

Jack Schneider
Michal Cymbalisty
David Thai

Louis Solovy
Corey Snyder
Lucas Pauker
Andy Kaufmann
Jack Jantsankhorol
Abe Ayoob

Heath Ogawa
David Chua

Brian Powers
Liam Berg
Brendan Tionsong
Jordan Goldberg
Noah Berkowitz

9.00
8.20
7.90
7.90
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.40
6.80
6.80
6.20
6.00
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.70
5.60

18T

20T

20T

22

23T

23T

25T

25T

27

28

29

30T

30T

32

33

34T

34T

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Niles North

Maine South

Evanston

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Maine South

Evanston

Maine South

Maine East

Evanston

Maine East

Niles North

Maine South

Evanston

Maine South

Patrick Tener
Leo Mayer
Henry Lim
Claudio Debon
Logan Stuart
Jacob Elias
Jack McGreal
Luke Paoletti
Jesse Bernstein
Lennon Fabian
Dan Kaplon
Ben Morton
Jason Ramirez
Frank Lance
Pete Manos
Jonathan Silencieux
Alex Kostiv

CSL Conference Meet — Thu Apr 30, 2015
Varsity STILL RINGS

David Thai
Brian Powers
Corey Snyder
Jeremy Fine
Jack Schneider
Ben Morton
Logan Stuart
Aaron Niederman
Noah Berkowitz
Patrick Tener
Mitchell Byron
Dumitru Mutul
Ryan Fontillas
Andy Kaufmann
Heath Ogawa
Lucas Pauker
David Chua
Jack McGreal

9.00
8.50
8.40
8.00
740
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.70

18T

18T

21

22T

22T

24

25

26

27T

27T

29

30

31T

31T

33

34

35

Niles West

Niles West

Deerfield

Maine East

Niles North

Maine South

Maine South

Maine East

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Maine South

Maine East

Evanston

Maine South

Glenbrook North

Evanston

Maine South

Jordan Goldberg
Miguel Guerrero
Louis Solovy
Alberto Suarez
Alan Lipkin

Claudio Debon
Lennon Fabian
Christian Montesinos
Adam Boiko
Clayton Nimz

Luke Paoletti

Jose Gonzalez
Jonathan Silencieux
Pete Manos

Rick Ahn

Jesse Bernstein
Alex Kostiv

5.60
4.80
4.80
440
410
410
3.70
3.70
3.40
3.30
3.00
2.80
2.80
2.50
2.10
2.00
2.00

6.70
6.70
6.50
6.40
6.40
6.30
6.20
6.10
6.00
6.00
5.90
5.80
5.70
5.70
5.50
5.40
3.60
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2T

2T

5T

5T

8T

8T

10

11

12

13

14T

14T

16T

16T

18

4T

4T

6T

6T

6T

10

1M

12T

12T

14

15

16T

16T

18

Glenbrook South
Deerfield
Deerfield

Niles North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Deerfield
Deerfield

Niles West
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Niles North
Glenbrook North
Maine South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Deerfield
Highland Park
Niles West
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Glenbrook South
Deerfield

Niles West

Niles West
Glenbrook North
Niles North

Niles West

Evanston
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CSL Conference Meet — Thu Apr 30, 2015

Patrick Tener
Heath Ogawa
Jack Schneider
Allen Nou
Corey Snyder
Jeremy Fine
Jordan Goldberg
Lucas Pauker
Andy Kaufmann
Louis Solovy
Brian Powers
Miguel Guerrero
Harte Haffner
Jack McGreal
Jordon Brewer
Adam Boiko
Claudio Debon
Noah Berkowitz

Varsity VAULT

9.40 19T Evanston

9.20 19T  Maine South
9.20 21T Maine East
9.10 21T  Maine South
9.00 21T  Niles North
9.00 24T  Evanston

8.90 24T Maine South
8.80 26T Evanston

8.80 26T Glenbrook South
8.70 26T Maine East
8.60 26T  Niles West
8.40 26T  Niles West
8.20 31  Glenbrook North
8.10 32T  Evanston

8.10 32T Maine East
8.00 32T  Niles North
8.00 35  Maine East
7.90 36  Niles West

Jesse Bernstein
Lennon Fabian
Alberto Suarez
Luke Paoletti
Raymond Tang
Logan Stuart

Pete Manos
Jonathan Silencieux
Jacob Fine

Jason Ramirez
Dumitru Mutul
Jeremy Sands

Leo Mayer

Ben Morton
Christian Montesinos
Aaron Niederman
Mohammed Mirza
Nick Ng

CSL Conference Meet — Thu Apr 30, 2015
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Corey Snyder
Jack Schneider
Heath Ogawa
Andy Kaufmann
David Thai

Brian Powers
Konrad Michalak
Patrick Tener
Jeremy Fine
Jordan Goldberg
Lucas Pauker
Louis Solovy
Mitchell Byron
Miguel Guerrero
Noah Berkowitz
Raiqg Hussain
Jimmy Rosin
Logan Stuart

8.90
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.60

19T

19T

21

22T

22T

22T

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32T

32T

34

35

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Niles North

Maine South

Niles North

Niles North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Maine East

Evanston

Evanston

Maine South

Maine East

Maine South

Maine South

Maine South

Evanston

Rick Ahn

Clayton Nimz
Raymond Tang
Claudio Debon
David Chua

Mark Wilson

Jack McGreal
Adam Boiko
Christian Montesinos
Jesse Bernstein
Ben Morton
Lennon Fabian
Jose Gonzalez

Pete Manos

Luke Paoletti

Alex Kostiv
Jonathan Silencieux

7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.00

7.50
7.50
7.40
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.80
6.50
6.40
6.00
5.80
5.40
5.30
410
410
3.40
3.30
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Deerfield

Niles West
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Niles North

Niles West

Deerfield

CSL Conference Meet — Thu Apr 30, 2015

Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Heath Ogawa

Dalai Jamiyankhuu

Corey Snyder
Jack Schneider
Jeremy Fine
Andy Kaufmann
Allen Nou

Jordan Goldberg

10T Deerfield

10T Glenbrook South
10T Niles West
10T Niles West

14  Glenbrook North
15T Evanston
15T Glenbrook South
15T  Niles West

18 Evanston

1 Glenbrook North
2 Glenbrook South
3  Deerfield

4 Deerfield

5  Highland Park

6  Deerfield

7  Glenbrook South
8  Deerfield

9  Niles West

10 Glenbrook South
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Brian Powers
Louis Solovy
Lucas Pauker
Zack Riedler
Jeremy Sands
Jack McGreal

Jesse Bernstein

Patrick Tener

Miguel Guerrero
Jonathan Silencieux

8.20
8.00
7.80
7.50
7.30
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.30
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.10
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.90

19T Evanston

19T Glenbrook South
21 Niles North

22T Glenbrook North
22T Glenbrook South
24T Glenbrook North
24T Maine South
26  Maine South

27  Glenbrook North

Ben Morton
Jacob Fine
Raymond Tang
Noah Berkowitz
Stephen Clare
Leo Mayer
Claudio Debon
Luke Paoletti

28T Evanston

28T Maine East
28T Niles North
31  Niles North
32 Maine South
33T Maine East
33T Maine East
35 Maine South

36  Maine South

Adam Boiko
Logan Stuart
Alberto Suarez
Jordon Brewer
Alan Lipkin
Lennon Fabian
Jose Gonzalez
Jason Ramirez
Alex Kostiv
Pete Manos

CSL Conference Meet — Thu Apr 30, 2015

Varsity ALL AROUND
Corey Snyder 50.80 11 Glenbrook North
Jeremy Fine 49.90 12 Glenbrook North
Jack Schneider 49.30 13 Maine South
Heath Ogawa 48.30 14 Evanston
Andy Kaufmann  47.30 15 Evanston
Brian Powers 46.10 16  Evanston
Lucas Pauker 45.40 17 Maine South
Louis Solovy 45.20 18  Evanston
Jordan Goldberg  45.00 19 Maine South
Patrick Tener 44.50 20 Maine South

Noah Berkowitz
Jack McGreal
Claudio Debon
Logan Stuart

Ben Morton

Jesse Bernstein
Luke Paoletti
Jonathan Silencieux
Lennon Fabian
Pete Manos

5.80
5.80
5.60
5.40
5.40
5.20
5.20
5.00
4.80
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.90
2.50
2.50
2.20
2.00

42.70
38.70
37.80
37.50
35.50
35.40
31.20
31.10
31.00
26.00
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